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Year 2 Answers and mark schemes: Spring test 1

Spring test 1: The Wrong Kind of Flower Content 
domain Mark Extra information

1 Award 1 mark for reference to any of the following points: 1a 1

2a

2b Award 1 mark for reference to either:

1a

1d

1

1

3 a flower 3 1a 1

4 3 1d 1

5  Child  Flower

pansy  
marigold  

rose  

Sally

David

1a 1 Award 1 mark for all three 

6 1a 1

7 1d 1 Do not accept answers that simply

8 in the jam jar 3 1a 1

9

Award 1 mark for answers that give either an appropriate feeling or

1d 2

10 3 1d 1

11
True False

3  

3

3

1a 2 Award 1 mark for each correctly

12 3 1
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